
U11XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
12. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KORBERG Vilora TM EST 1.1.2011
2 OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE EST 1.4.2009
3 SALM Jürgen TM EST 10 21.9.2011
4 KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM FIN 8.10.2009
5 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 11.6.2009
6 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 4 9.2.2009
7 MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS FIN 3 23.10.2009
8 MÄKELÄ Felix HFM FIN 1 13.2.2009
9 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 5 9.5.2010
10 VALMARI Tim EM FIN 5.6.2010
11 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP RUS 8 31.1.2010
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MÄKELÄ Felix HFM FIN 1
2 MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS FIN 3
3 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 4
4 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 5
5 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP RUS 8
6 SALM Jürgen TM EST 10
7 OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE EST
8 KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM FIN
9 KORBERG Vilora TM EST
10 VALMARI Tim EM FIN
11 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN
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Piste 8

9:30

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM / FIN

OJANEN Joakim EM / FIN

MÄKELÄ Felix HFM / FIN

LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP / RUS

KORBERG Vilora TM / EST

Piste 9

9:30

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

VALMARI Tim EM / FIN

SALM Jürgen TM / EST

KUSRATI Milana KAVE / FIN

MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS / FIN

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE / EST
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 MÄKELÄ Felix HFM FIN 4 1,00 16 3 +13 Advanced
3 OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE EST 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
4 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 3 0,75 13 8 +5 Advanced
5 KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM FIN 2 0,50 13 11 +2 Advanced
6 MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS FIN 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
7 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 2 0,40 11 20 -9 Advanced
8 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP RUS 1 0,25 9 14 -5 Advanced
9 SALM Jürgen TM EST 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
10 VALMARI Tim EM FIN 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Advanced
11 KORBERG Vilora TM EST 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
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Referee(s):

OJANEN Joakim EM / FIN

KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM / FIN

LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP / RUS

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

SALM Jürgen TM / EST

Referee(s):

KORBERG Vilora TM / EST

MÄKELÄ Felix HFM / FIN

OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE / EST

VALMARI Tim EM / FIN

KUSRATI Milana KAVE / FIN

MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9 1,00 45 12 +33 Advanced
2 MÄKELÄ Felix HFM FIN 9 1,00 41 8 +33 Advanced
3 OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE EST 8 0,80 46 21 +25 Eliminated
4 KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM FIN 5 0,63 30 23 +7 Eliminated
5 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 4 0,50 23 23 0 Eliminated
6 MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS FIN 5 0,50 25 27 -2 Eliminated
7 SALM Jürgen TM EST 3 0,33 24 36 -12 Eliminated
8 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 3 0,30 20 35 -15 Eliminated
9 VALMARI Tim EM FIN 3 0,30 24 42 -18 Eliminated
10 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP RUS 1 0,13 14 30 -16 Eliminated
11 KORBERG Vilora TM EST 0 0,00 10 45 -35 Eliminated
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Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

1

Finals

HFM / FIN

HFM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MÄKELÄ Felix HFM FIN 13.2.2009
2 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009
3 OJAMU Rico-Janree ENGARDE EST 1.4.2009
4 KAIPAINEN Aleksi EM FIN 8.10.2009
5 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 9.5.2010
6 MIETTINEN Ruth KUMS FIN 23.10.2009
7 SALM Jürgen TM EST 21.9.2011
8 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 11.6.2009
9 VALMARI Tim EM FIN 5.6.2010
10 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia STARSP RUS 31.1.2010
11 KORBERG Vilora TM EST 1.1.2011
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Finals
LUNDGREN Laura FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1


